
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

Event IdFinish Name Nbr Brand Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

341888 1889890Cutter Gehrts 10 200 1/10/2026 14:08:00Blythe, CAGEHRTSYAM Saturday Blythe GP: Race 7 Mini Quads250-400cc59CUTTER00:00:47.233 1 00:00:00.00000:00:47.23300:07:15.833 1 00:00:00.00000:08:03.06600:07:07.734 1 00:00:00.00000:15:10.80000:07:18.764 1 00:00:00.00000:22:29.56400:07:06.473 1 00:00:00.00000:29:36.037

29888 2889890Mason Mulgrew 20 11 1/10/2026 14:08:00Blythe, CAMULGREWYAM Saturday Blythe GP: Race 7 Mini Quads250-400cc59MASON00:00:48.173 2 00:00:00.94000:00:48.17300:07:38.134 2 00:00:23.24100:08:26.30700:07:37.093 2 00:00:52.60000:16:03.40000:07:46.274 2 00:01:20.11000:23:49.67400:07:42.934 2 00:01:56.57100:31:32.608

Saturday Blythe GP: Race 7 Mini Quads

Blythe, CA

January 10, 2026

250-400cc



Lap 6

Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

00:07:08.273 1 00:00:00.00000:36:44.310

00:07:45.444 2 00:02:33.74200:39:18.052



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

Event IdFinish Name Nbr Brand Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

338888 1889890Bentley Rainer 10 87 1/10/2026 14:08:00Blythe, CARAINERYAM Saturday Blythe GP: Race 7 Mini Quads91-300cc 10-15 yrs old61BENTLEY00:01:16.883 4 00:00:01.02900:01:16.88300:08:09.104 3 00:00:01.75000:09:25.98700:07:53.994 1 00:00:00.00000:17:19.98100:08:02.134 1 00:00:00.00000:25:22.11500:08:11.864 1 00:00:00.00000:33:33.979

30888 2889890Annabella Shackleford 20 59 1/10/2026 14:08:00Blythe, CASHACKLEFORDOTH Saturday Blythe GP: Race 7 Mini Quads91-300cc 10-15 yrs old61ANNABELLA00:01:17.463 5 00:00:00.58000:01:17.46300:08:13.624 4 00:00:05.10000:09:31.08700:08:16.965 2 00:00:28.07100:17:48.05200:08:21.343 2 00:00:47.28000:26:09.39500:08:40.494 2 00:01:15.91000:34:49.889

39888 3889890Colton Hice 30 70 1/10/2026 14:08:00Blythe, CAHICEYAM Saturday Blythe GP: Race 7 Mini Quads91-300cc 10-15 yrs old61COLTON00:01:09.603 1 00:00:00.00000:01:09.60300:08:14.634 2 00:00:07.48000:09:24.23700:08:29.444 3 00:00:05.62900:17:53.68100:08:51.625 3 00:00:35.91100:26:45.30600:09:15.184 3 00:01:10.60100:36:00.490

31888 4889890Emma Martinez 40 51 1/10/2026 14:08:00Blythe, CAMARTINEZYAM Saturday Blythe GP: Race 7 Mini Quads91-300cc 10-15 yrs old61EMMA00:01:21.274 7 00:00:00.58000:01:21.27400:08:45.044 6 00:00:26.03000:10:06.31800:08:54.034 5 00:00:34.72000:19:00.35200:09:03.984 4 00:01:19.03000:28:04.33600:08:53.414 4 00:00:57.26000:36:57.750

32888 5889890Sydney Lewis 50 522 1/10/2026 14:08:00Blythe, CALEWISYAM Saturday Blythe GP: Race 7 Mini Quads91-300cc 10-15 yrs old61SYDNEY00:01:20.694 6 00:00:03.23100:01:20.69400:09:31.504 7 00:00:45.88000:10:52.19800:08:58.945 6 00:00:50.79100:19:51.14300:09:00.424 5 00:00:47.23100:28:51.56700:08:33.794 5 00:00:27.61100:37:25.361

43888 6889890Prestyn Raue 60 125 1/10/2026 14:08:00Blythe, CARAUEHON Saturday Blythe GP: Race 7 Mini Quads91-300cc 10-15 yrs old61PRESTYN00:01:15.303 2 00:00:05.70000:01:15.30300:08:24.985 5 00:00:09.20100:09:40.28800:08:45.344 4 00:00:31.95100:18:25.63200:16:50.518 6 00:06:24.58300:35:16.150

40888 7889890Zane Gehrts 70 89 1/10/2026 14:08:00Blythe, CAGEHRTSAPX Saturday Blythe GP: Race 7 Mini Quads91-300cc 10-15 yrs old61ZANE00:01:15.854 3 00:00:00.55100:01:15.85400:08:00.903 1 00:00:00.00000:09:16.757

Saturday Blythe GP: Race 7 Mini Quads

Blythe, CA

January 10, 2026

91-300cc 10-15 yrs old



Lap 6

Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

00:08:15.894 1 00:00:00.00000:41:49.873


